
I DRINK SALTS ZERO is a powdered formulation with no artificial additives that combines different types of carbohydrates in a 2:1 maltodextrin:fructose ratio and a sodium concentration of 
1150 mg/l. Flavoured drink powder. 

I INGREDIENTS:  
Maltodextrin (61,3%), fructose (30,6%), sodium citrate, lemon 
juice powder, natural flavourings. 

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Dissolve 3 scoops (45 g) in 500 ml of water or 5 scoops (67.5 g) 
in 750 ml of water. Shake well before use. Drink in small sips 
during training and competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. 
Contains mediator. 

I NET WEIGHT:  
810 g powder. 
500 ml: 18 services. 
750 ml: 12 services.  

I STORAGE:  
Once the container is opened, close tightly 
and store in a cool, dry place. 
  

Formulated to promote hydration and energy supply before, during and after exercise.
DRINK SALTS ZERO

BEFORE DURING AFTER

LemonOrange

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

GMP IFS

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

ZERO ADDITIVESzero



DRINK SALTS ZERO
LemonOrange

I NUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION: 

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt 

Sodium
OTHER SUBSTANCES:

100 g

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

45 g - 500 ml 90 g - 1000 ml 67,5 g - 750 ml

1593 kJ
375 kcal

0 g

0 g
91 g

35 g
0 g

3,2 g

717 kJ
169 kcal

0 g

0 g
41 g

16 g
0 g

1,4 g

1434 kJ
338 kcal

0 g

0 g
82 g

32 g
0 g

2,8 g

1278 mg 575 mg 1150 mg

1075 kJ
253 kcal

0 g

0 g
61 g

24 g
0 g

2,2 g

863 mg



LemonOrange

I DRINK SALTS ZERO is a powdered formulation with no artificial additives that combines different types of carbohydrates in a 2:1 maltodextrin:fructose ratio and a sodium concentration of 
1150 mg/l. Flavoured drink powder.

Formulated to promote hydration and energy supply before, during and after exercise.
DRINK SALTS ZERO

BEFORE DURING AFTERI INGREDIENTS:  
Maltodextrin (60,73%), fructose (30,36%), sodium citrate, 
natural flavourings, orange juice powder. 

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Dissolve 3 scoops (45 g) in 500 ml of water or 5 scoops (67.5 g) 
in 750 ml of water. Shake well before use. Drink in small sips 
during training and competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. 
Contains mediator. 

I NET WEIGHT:  
810 g powder. 
500 ml: 18 services. 
750 ml: 12 services. 

I STORAGE:  
Once the container is opened, close tightly 
and store in a cool, dry place.  
  

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

GMP IFS

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

ZERO ADDITIVESzero



DRINK SALTS ZERO

I NUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION: 

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt 

Sodium
OTHER SUBSTANCES:

100 g

LemonOrange

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

1585 kJ
373 kcal

0 g

0 g
90 g

36 g
0 g

3,2 g

713 kJ
168 kcal

0 g

0 g
41 g

16 g
0 g

1,4 g

1426 kJ
336 kcal

0 g

0 g
82 g

32 g
0 g

2,8 g

1278 mg 575 mg 1150 mg

1070 kJ
252 kcal

0 g

0 g
61 g

24 g
0 g

2,2 g

863 mg

45 g - 500 ml 90 g - 1000 ml 67,5 g - 750 ml


