

















Lemon

DRINK SALTS ZERO

Formulated to promote hydration and energy supply before, during and after exercise.

IDRINK SALTS ZERO is a powdered formulation with no artificial additives that combines different types of carbohydrates in a 2:1 maltodextrin:fructose ratio and a sodium concentration of 1150 mg/l. Flavoured drink powder.

IINGREDIENTS:

Maltodextrin (61,3%), fructose (30,6%), sodium citrate, lemon juice powder, natural flavourings.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Dissolve 3 scoops (45 g) in 500 ml of water or 5 scoops (67.5 g) in 750 ml of water. Shake well before use. Drink in small sips during training and competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. Contains mediator.

NET WEIGHT:

810 g powder.

500 ml: 18 services. 750 ml: 12 services.

ISTORAGE:

Once the container is opened, close tightly and store in a cool, dry place.







ZERO ADDITIVES

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:





























Lemon

DRINK SALTS ZERO

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	45 g - 500 ml	90 g - 1000 ml	67,5 g - 750 ml
Energy value	1593 kJ 375 kcal	717 kJ 169 kcal	1434 kJ 338 kcal	1075 kJ 253 kcal
Fats Of which:	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g
Saturated fatty acids	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	91 g	41 g	82 g	61 g
Sugars	35 g	16 g	32 g	24 g
Proteins	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g
Salt	3,2 g	1,4 g	2,8 g	2,2 g
OTHER SUBSTANCES:				
Sodium	1278 mg	575 mg	1150 mg	863 mg





















2:1

Lemon

DRINK SALTS ZERO

Formulated to promote hydration and energy supply before, during and after exercise.

IDRINK SALTS ZERO is a powdered formulation with no artificial additives that combines different types of carbohydrates in a 2:1 maltodextrin:fructose ratio and a sodium concentration of 1150 mg/l. Flavoured drink powder.

INGREDIENTS:

Maltodextrin (60,73%), fructose (30,36%), sodium citrate, natural flavourings, orange juice powder.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Dissolve 3 scoops (45 g) in 500 ml of water or 5 scoops (67.5 g) in 750 ml of water. Shake well before use. Drink in small sips during training and competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. Contains mediator.

NET WEIGHT:

810 g powder.

500 ml: 18 services. 750 ml: 12 services.

ISTORAGE:

Once the container is opened, close tightly and store in a cool, dry place.







PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED **SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:**

IFS

























Lemon

DRINK SALTS ZERO

INUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	45 g - 500 ml	90 g - 1000 ml	67,5 g - 750 ml	
Energy value	1585 kJ 373 kcal	713 kJ 168 kcal	1426 kJ 336 kcal	1070 kJ 252 kcal	
Fats Of which:	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g	
Saturated fatty acids	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g	
Carbohydrates Of which:	90 g	41 g	82 g	61 g	
Sugars	36 g	16 g	32 g	24 g	
Proteins	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g	
Salt	3,2 g	1,4 g	2,8 g	2,2 g	
OTHER SUBSTANCES:					
Sodium	1278 mg	575 mg	1150 mg	863 mg	

